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Eaton (Colorado, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Oniline Auction - S
Mountain View Dr

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 30 5:00pm MT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Simulated Leather Black Loveseat

Simulated Leather Black Sofa

Glass Top Wooden Coffee Table

Media Stand

Media Stand

Glass Top Wooden End Table

Sony Audio Video Control Center STR-SE491

3 Dog/Pet Sweaters/Coats (Large) + Ceramic
Pet Cookie Jar

Glass Vase and Silk Plant Terrarium

New 100 Count Jewel Cases

Sony Compact 200 CD Disc Player CDP-CX681
Vanity Chair

Artificial Tree

Brass Table Lamp

Multi Beveled Mirror Wall Decor

Dining table and chairs

Lighted China Hutch

Executive Desk Chair

Solid Wood L Shaped Desk

Simulated Leather Desk Chair

Nutcracker, Poinsettias and Candle Holder
Silk and Dried Flowers

Sharp CD/AM/FM/CASSETTE STEREO CD-
C420

Hollywood Tripod

Sony Surround Processor SDP-E800

3 Sony Speakers SS-RS302 & SS-CT302
Sony Stereo Cabinet

Sony Stereo Dual Cassette TC-WEA471
Bookcase

Bookcase

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Oct 7 7:00pm MT

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

Title

Bookcase

Bookcase

Desk With Hutch

White Buffalo

Computer Desk On Casters
Electric Treadmill Pro form 785
Men's 26" 18 speed Huffy Bike
Women's 18 speed Huffy Bike
Wooden Bird Cage
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

