Eaton (Colorado, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Oniline Auction - S Mountain View Dr

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 30 5:00pm MT Auction Closes: Wed, Oct 7 7:00pm MT

Lot	Title
0001	Simulated Leather Black Loveseat
0002	Simulated Leather Black Sofa
0003	Glass Top Wooden Coffee Table
0004	Media Stand
0005	Media Stand
0006	Glass Top Wooden End Table
0007	Sony Audio Video Control Center STR-SE491
0008	3 Dog/Pet Sweaters/Coats (Large) + Ceramic Pet Cookie Jar
0009	Glass Vase and Silk Plant Terrarium
0010	New 100 Count Jewel Cases
0011	Sony Compact 200 CD Disc Player CDP-CX681
0012	Vanity Chair
0013	Artificial Tree
0014	Brass Table Lamp
0015	Multi Beveled Mirror Wall Decor
0016	Dining table and chairs
0017	Lighted China Hutch
0018	Executive Desk Chair
0019	Solid Wood L Shaped Desk
0020	Simulated Leather Desk Chair
0021	Nutcracker, Poinsettias and Candle Holder
0022	Silk and Dried Flowers
0023	Sharp CD/AM/FM/CASSETTE STEREO CD-C420
0024	Hollywood Tripod
0025	Sony Surround Processor SDP-E800
0026	3 Sony Speakers SS-RS302 & SS-CT302
0027	Sony Stereo Cabinet
0028	Sony Stereo Dual Cassette TC-WE471
0000	D 1

0029 Bookcase0030 Bookcase

Lot	Title
0031	Bookcase
0032	Bookcase
0033	Desk With Hutch
0034	White Buffalo
0035	Computer Desk On Casters
0036	Electric Treadmill Pro form 785
0037	Men's 26" 18 speed Huffy Bike
0038	Women's 18 speed Huffy Bike
0039	Wooden Bird Cage

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com